
BREMOND BOYS BASKETBALL 

2017-2018 Schedule 
 

 

Dec. 5  Tues.  Centerville  Home  5:00/6:30 JV/V 

Dec. 12 Tues.  Chilton  Home  5:00/6:30 JV/V 

Dec. 15 Fri.  Centerville  Away  5:00/6:30 JV/V 

Jan. 2  Tues.  Axtell   Away  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Jan. 5  Fri.  Mart   Home  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Jan. 9  Tues.  Hubbard  Away  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Jan. 12  Fri.  Wortham  Home  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Jan. 16  Tues.  Dawson  Home  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Jan. 19  Fri.  Riesel   Away  5:00  JV/V 

Jan. 23  Tues.  TBD     5:00  JV/V  

Jan. 26  Fri.  Axtell   Home  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Jan. 30  Tues.  Mart   Away  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Feb. 2  Fri.  Hubbard  Home  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Feb. 6  Tues.  Wortham  Away  5:00/7:30 JV/V 

Feb. 9  Fri.   Dawson  Away  5:00/6:30 JV/V 

Feb. 13 Tues.  Riesel   Home  5:00/6:30 JV/V 

 

 

 

Head Boys Coach—Jordan Revill  School Ph. 254-746-7145 

Assistant Coach—Donald Morgan   Fax  254-746-7726 

Athletic Director—Jeff Kasowski 

HS Principal—Stephen English 

Superintendent—Daryl Stuard 


